Playlist: SlipStream Radio

Time

6:05 am
6:10 am
6:16 am
6:21 am
6:35 am
6:42 am
6:44 am
6:53 am
6:57 am
7:02 am
7:18 am
7:25 am
7:40 am
7:54 am
7:55 am
7:56 am
8:06 am

8:45 am
8:48 am
8:52 am
8:56 am

Artist

the allman brothers band
medeski, martin & wood
the byrds

joe morris

jefferson airplane
jefferson airplane
jefferson airplane

bill frisell

dave douglas & frank woeste
fire!

the guess who

jon armstrong

tim stine trio

the new zion trio

george duke

george duke

gov't mule

heliocentrics
the raconteurs
grace jones

the olympians

Song Title

“little martha ”

“thaw”

“jesus is just alright”

“age of everything”

“triad (outtake)”

“third week in the chelsea (outtake)”
“we can be together (outtake)”

“the night of enitharmon's joy”
“danger dancer”

“she sleeps, she sleeps”

“humpty's blues - american woman reprise”
“the earth slides slowly”

“db”

“new zion”

“prepare yourself”

“giantchild within us - ego”

“maggot brain > flashlight > red hot mama”

“joyride”

o« L] ”n
a house is not a motel

“demolition man”

“apollo's mood”

Album

eat a peach

tonic

ballad of easy rider
age of everything
studio reels

studio reels

studio reels

john zorn's in lambeth
dada people

she sleeps, she sleeps
american woman
burnt hibiscus

tim stine trio

borscht belt studies

i love the blues, she heard my cry

i love the blues, she heard my cry

12.31.16, beacon theater, nyc

out there
live at irving plaza
7" single

the olympians

Label

capricorn
blue note
columbia

riti records

tzadik
greenleaf
rune grammofon
rca

orenda

self released
tzadik

mps

mps

isitlive orisit
memorex?
now-again
third man
island records

daptone

Year

1972

2013
2016
2016
1970
2016
2016

1975
1975

2007
2016
1981
2016



