

Playlist: SlipStream Radio

with [dwb](#) on Monday, January 2, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
6:05 am	the allman brothers band	"little martha "	<i>eat a peach</i>	capricorn	1972
6:10 am	medeski, martin & wood	"thaw"	<i>tonic</i>	blue note	
6:16 am	the byrds	"jesus is just alright"	<i>ballad of easy rider</i>	columbia	
6:21 am	joe morris	"age of everything"	<i>age of everything</i>	riti records	
6:35 am	jefferson airplane	"triad (outtake)"	<i>studio reels</i>		
6:42 am	jefferson airplane	"third week in the chelsea (outtake)"	<i>studio reels</i>		
6:44 am	jefferson airplane	"we can be together (outtake)"	<i>studio reels</i>		
6:53 am	bill frisell	"the night of enitharmon's joy"	<i>john zorn's in lambeth</i>	tzadik	2013
6:57 am	dave douglas & frank woeste	"danger dancer"	<i>dada people</i>	greenleaf	2016
7:02 am	fire!	"she sleeps, she sleeps"	<i>she sleeps, she sleeps</i>	rune grammofon	2016
7:18 am	the guess who	"humpty's blues - american woman reprise"	<i>american woman</i>	rca	1970
7:25 am	jon armstrong	"the earth slides slowly"	<i>burnt hibiscus</i>	orenda	2016
7:40 am	tim stine trio	"db"	<i>tim stine trio</i>	self released	2016
7:54 am	the new zion trio	"new zion"	<i>borscht belt studies</i>	tzadik	
7:55 am	george duke	"prepare yourself"	<i>i love the blues, she heard my cry</i>	mps	1975
7:56 am	george duke	"giantchild within us - ego"	<i>i love the blues, she heard my cry</i>	mps	1975
8:06 am	gov't mule	"maggot brain > flashlight > red hot mama"	<i>12.31.16, beacon theater, nyc</i>	is it live or is it memorex?	
8:45 am	heliocentrics	"joyride"	<i>out there</i>	now-again	2007
8:48 am	the raconteurs	"a house is not a motel"	<i>live at irving plaza</i>	third man	2016
8:52 am	grace jones	"demolition man"	<i>7" single</i>	island records	1981
8:56 am	the olympians	"apollo's mood"	<i>the olympians</i>	daptone	2016